651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673

674

Last Name

ALT

BERG
BJORGE
BOARDMAN
BRISTOL
CINA
DAVIS
ECKERT
GARRIGAN
GARVES
GUERTIN
JOHNSON
KAST

LA BREC
LYSAKER
MACLACHLAN
MENDEZ
MEYER
MYERS-KEMERLING
PARLIER
PFAFF
PIERCE
SCHAMS
SIMPSON
STOKES

2019 - 21 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

WILLIAM T
ERIKM
AMBER L
CHEYANNE J
JACOB A
DEANNA R
HALLEY M
JESSICAM
SEAN P
ROBERTA R
DIANE K
RONALD J
RACHEL A
RISON §
BARBARA W
IAN M
MARIANA E
HOPE E
KAILYN
CHARLES J
JUSTIN R
TONJAR
SARA B
TODD A

GLORIN

Current Address

101 WEST AVE N APT 204
3148 35TH ST S

224 NEITZEL DR

11736 STATE HWY 35 #2
1301 WILLOW ST #36
1428 ADAMS ST

2410 GEORGE ST

2117 EAST AVE N

2202 FARNAM ST

3042 YOUNGDALE AVE
2124 17TH ST S

4156TH ST N APT 232
540 JACKIE LANE

1002 STATE ST

1218 LIBERTY ST
W5585 CTY RD MM #13
1026 ROSE ST

1905 MILLER STREET APT 29
E9674 CO RD SS

1141 PINE ST

413 8THST S

802 7TH ST S APT 5
2919 21ST PLACE S

820 E GARLAND ST

1313 SOUTH AVE

DEC 1 2 2ty

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI| 54636
DE SOTO WI 54624

LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
VIROQUA WI 54665
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669

LA CROSSE WI 54601



